Blue Valley North High School
Boys Varsity 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

Day		Date	Opponent		Location			Time
Monday	Nov. 27	Jamboree- Olathe South	BVN				6:00pm
				SM South and St. James
Friday		Dec. 1		Olathe East			BVN				7:00pm
Tuesday	Dec. 5		TBD				SME Tourney			TBD
Thursday	Dec. 7		TBD				SME Tourney			TBD
Friday		Dec. 8		TBD				SME Tourney			TBD
Wednesday	Dec. 13	Raytown South		BVN				7:00pm
Saturday	Dec. 16	Barstow			SMNW-810 Shootout		11:00am
Friday		Jan. 5		Metro Academy		BVN				7:00pm
Saturday	Jan. 6		TBD				BVN- 810 Shootout		8:00pm
Tuesday	Jan. 9		Blue Springs South		BS South			7:00pm
Friday		Jan. 12	BVW				BVN				7:00pm
Thursday	Jan. 18		TBD				SM West Tourney		TBD
Friday		Jan. 19 	TBD				SM West Tourney		TBD
Saturday	Jan. 20 	TBD				SM West Tourney		TBD
Friday		Jan. 26	Miege				BVN				7:00pm
Tuesday	Jan. 30		BVW		 		BVW				7:00pm
Friday		Feb. 2		St. James			BVN				7:00pm
Tuesday	Feb. 6		Saint Thomas Aquinas 	BVN				7:00pm
Friday		Feb. 9		Blue Valley			BVN				7:00pm
Friday		Feb. 16	BVNW			BVNW			7:00pm
Friday		Feb. 23 	BVSW				BVSW				7:00pm
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